DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
CP66
CP
66
 IN
DU

Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
ORDERING EXAMPLE
CP66   -   NWT1   -   NARROW   -   FPB2   -   WPS
PRODUCT OPTICS MOUNTING SUPPLY
OPTION
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
NARROW Beam Optics
320W
2m 128,336
4m 32,084
6m 14,260
8m 8,021
10m 5,133
20m 1,283
30m 570
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
NOP Extra Wide Beam
320W
2m 2,807
4m 702
6m 312
8m 175
10m 112
20m 28
30m 12
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMPERATURE OPTICS MOUNTING SUPPLY OPTION
CP66 CWT Cool White NOP Extra Wide Beam FPB Fixed Plant Bracket WPS with Power Supply
NWT Neutral White MEDIUM Medium Beam MPB Mobile Plant Bracket
WWT Warm White NARROW Narrow Beam SSFPB Stainless Steel Fixed Plant Bracket
OVAL Oval Beam
1 If COLOUR TEMPERATURE is not specified, Neutral White LEDs (NWT) will be supplied
2 If MOUNTING is not specified, Fixed Plant Bracket (FPB) will be supplied
OVAL Beam Optics
320W
2m 28,538
4m 7,134
6m 3,171
8m 1,784
10m 1,142
20m 285
30m 127
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
40˚
18˚
*Generally used for illumination below 5m
NOTE: Illuminance at distance are measured using Cool White LEDs (CWT)
CP66 KIT CONFIGURATION
CP66-WPS
Luminaire
cable = 3m
48VDC IN
(Cable not supplied)
Extension cable = up to 27m
Power Supply
Cable from
Luminaire
230VAC IN
230VAC OUT
Optional
Up to 30m Cable Length*
Junction Box
(Not supplied)
 * Extension cable voltage drop must be less than 2V at full current (6.7A)
**Optional loop-out terminals are not
   connected on the control board.
   A wiring connection must be made
   from the input wiring terminal to the
   loop out terminal where optional loop